Twenty Second Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year C

Key Themes: Be humble before the Lord. God makes a home for the poor. You have come to
the city of God. Invite in the poor, the crippled, the blind and the lame.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

God, In Your Goodness
God In Your Goodness

Colin Smith

Boschetti/Murray CWB

414

For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and
other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.

All Are Welcome

All That Is Hidden

The Beatitudes

Christ, Be Our Light

City Of God

Come As You Are

Come To Me, All Who Labour
Come To The Feast

The Cry Of The Poor

Earthen Vessels

Gather Us In

Here Am I

Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace
Peace Prayer

Seek Ye First

The Servant Song

Whatsoever You Do

Come To Me
Table Of Plenty
A Touching Place
Who Will Speak?

* Digital Downloads Folder

Haugen
Farrell

Foley

Jabusch

Schutte

AOV1
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
G&P
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
DDEF*

GAUS
AOV2
GAUS
GAUS

127
489
404
498
212
228
400

36

526
512
490
516
456
487

471

20
469
509



