Twenty Second Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year C

Key Themes: Be humble before the Lord. God makes a home for the poor. You have come to the city of God. Invite in the poor, the crippled, the blind and the lame.

Mass: Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

Psalm: God, In Your Goodness Colin Smith

God In Your Goodness Boschetti/Murray CWB 414

Suggested Alleluia: For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and

other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.

Other Hymns:	All Are Welcome	Haugen		
	All That Is Hidden	Farrell	AOV1	127
	The Beatitudes		GAUS	489
	Christ, Be Our Light		GAUS	404
	City Of God		GAUS	498
	Come As You Are		GAUS	212
	Come To Me, All Who Labour		GAUS	228
	Come To The Feast		GAUS	400
	The Cry Of The Poor		GAUS	36
	Earthen Vessels	Foley	G&P	
	Gather Us In		GAUS	526
	Here Am I		GAUS	512
	Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace		GAUS	490
	Peace Prayer		GAUS	516
	Seek Ye First		GAUS	456
	The Servant Song		GAUS	487
	Whatsoever You Do	Jabusch	DDF*	
Hymns of Interest:	Come To Me		GAUS	471
	Table Of Plenty	Schutte	AOV2	20
	A Touching Place		GAUS	469
	Who Will Speak?		GAUS	509

^{*} Digital Downloads Folder